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8. . -10-

 

 
 

 :  

  31/12/2014    
33-95-00-00-0001  819.347,52 819.347,52 24.036,11 795.311,41 

33-95-00-00-0005  478.627,55 478.627,55 8.722,26 469.905,29 

33-95-00-00-0006  829.406,34 829.406,34 7.754,23 821.652,11 

33-95-00-00-0007  159.982.94 159.982.94 63.499,57 96.483,37 

33-95-00-00-0008  20.308,79 20.308,79 1.790,17 18.518,62 

53-10-00-00-0000  413.591,79 413.591,79 13.120,48 400.471,31 

53-10-00-00-0002  2.852.744,81 2.852.744,81 743.198,98 2.109.545,83 

43-00-00-00-0000  5. 738.536, 74 5.828.536,74 0.00  5.828.536,74 

43-00-00-00-0001  3.042.519,96 5.089.485,87 0.00  5.089.485,87 

 
 

 
 

 
   

33-95-00-0005 . 469.905,29 

33~95-00-0006  821.652,11 

33-95-00-0008  18.518,62 

  1.310.076,02 
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33-95-00-0001  795.311,41 

33~95-00-0007  96.483,37 

53-10-00-0000  400.471,31 

53-10-00-0002  2.109.545,83 

43-00-00-0000  5.828.536,74 

43-00-00-0001  5.089.485,87 

  14.319.834,53 
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33-95-00-0005  469.905,29 

33~95-00-0006  821.652,11 

33-95-00-0008  18.518,62 

  1.310.076,02 

  

 

   2014, 

 
 

-95-00-00-0005  ..  

0,00 0,00 0,00
1 15/1/2014 344,40 0,00 344,40 0,00 344,40
2 30/5/2014 100,00 0,00 444,40 0,00 444,40
3 5/6/2014 554,67 0,00 999,07 0,00 999,07
4 17/6/2014 700,00 0,00 1.699,07 0,00 1.699,07
5 16/9/2014 984,00 0,00 2.683,07 0,00 2.683,07
6 30/9/2014 3.962,83 0,00 6.645,90 0,00 6.645,90
7 22/12/2014 337,20 0,00 6.983,10 0,00 6.983,10

8 31/12/2014 HOLIMED SA 469.905,29 0,00 476.888,39 0,00 476.888,39
9 31/12/2014 123,00 0,00 477.011,39 0,00 477.011,39

10 31/12/2014 1.616,16 0,00 478.627,55 0,00 478.627,55
478.627,55 0,00 478.627,55 0,00 478.627,55
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2 33-95-00-00-0006 ..  
 

0,00 0,00 0,00
1 30/1/2014 2.060,00 0,00 2.060,00 0,00 2.060,00
2 11/2/2014 519,00 0,00 2.579,00 0,00 2.579,00
3 12/3/2014 400,00 0,00 2.979,00 0,00 2.979,00
4 3/4/2014 30,00 0,00 3.009,00 0,00 3.009,00
5 30/5/2014 100,00 0,00 3.109,00 0,00 3.109,00
6 5/6/2014 554,67 0,00 3.663,67 0,00 3.663,67
7 17/6/2014 700,00 0,00 4.363,67 0,00 4.363,67
8 16/9/2014 984,00 0,00 5.347,67 0,00 5.347,67
9 17/12/2014 47,00 0,00 5.394,67 0,00 5.394,67
10 19/12/2014 6,00 0,00 5.400,67 0,00 5.400,67
11 22/12/2014 614,40 0,00 6.015,07 0,00 6.015,07

12 31/12/2014 821.652,11 0,00 827.667,18 0,00 827.667,18
13 31/12/2014 123,00 0,00 827.790,18 0,00 827.790,18

14 31/12/2014 1.616,16 0,00 829.406,34 0,00 829.406,34
829.406,34 0,00 829.406,34 0,00 829.406,34

 
3 -95-00-00-0008 ..  

 

18.518,62 0,00 18.518,62
1 30/5/2014 125,00 0,00 18.643,62 0,00 18.643,62
2 5/6/2014 272,22 0,00 18.915,84 0,00 18.915,84

3 10/6/2014 10,00 0,00 18.925,84 0,00 18.925,84
4 17/6/2014 875,00 0,00 19.800,84 0,00 19.800,84

5 21/7/2014 10,00 0,00 19.810,84 0,00 19.810,84

6 16/12/2014 150,00 0,00 19.960,84 0,00 19.960,84
7 19/12/2014 347,95 0,00 20.308,79 0,00 20.308,79

1.790,17 0,00 20.308,79 0,00 20.308,79

 
    ,  
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:  

   

33-95-00-0001  795.311,41 

33~95-00-0007  96.483,37 

53-10-00-0000  400.471,31 

53-10-00-0002  2.109.545,83 

43-00-00-0000  5.828.536,74 

43-00-00-0001  5.089.485,87 

  14.319.834,53 

 
 

 

 

   2014, 

 
 
1.  33-95-00-00-0001 ...  
 

0,00 0,00 0,00

1 3/2/2014 68.000,00 0,00 68.000,00 0,00 68.000,00
2 30/5/2014 100,00 0,00 68.100,00 0,00 68.100,00
3 5/6/2014 554,67 0,00 68.654,67 0,00 68.654,67
4 17/6/2014 700,00 0,00 69.354,67 0,00 69.354,67
5 16/9/2014 934,80 0,00 70.289,47 0,00 70.289,47
6 30/9/2014 6.280,33 0,00 76.569,80 0,00 76.569,80
7 22/12/2014 2.849,40 0,00 79.419,20 0,00 79.419,20
8 22/12/2014 12.493,91 0,00 91.913,11 0,00 91.913,11
9 22/12/2014 0,00 91.913,11 91.913,11 91.913,11 0,00

10 29/12/2014 95* 401.389,60 0,00 493.302,71 91.913,11 401.389,60

11 31/12/2014 53-98 SE 33-95** 157.629,27 0,00 650.931,98 91.913,11 559.018,87
12 31/12/2014 GOLDEN SAND AE 123,00 0,00 651.054,98 91.913,11 559.141,87
13 31/12/2014 260.205,65 0,00 911.260,63 91.913,11 819.347,52

911.260,63 91.913,11 911.260,63 91.913,11 819.347,52
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2.  33-95-00-00-0007 ..  
 

0,00 0,00 0,00
1 3/1/2014 60.000,00 0,00 60.000,00 0,00 60.000,00

2 22/1/2014 0,00 59.999,00 60.000,00 59.999,00 1,00
3 30/5/2014 125,00 0,00 60.125,00 59.999,00 126,00
4 5/6/2014 544,67 0,00 60.669,67 59.999,00 670,67
5 10/6/2014 10,00 0,00 60.679,67 59.999,00 680,67
6 17/6/2014 875,00 0,00 61.554,67 59.999,00 1.555,67
7 25/6/2014 50,00 0,00 61.604,67 59.999,00 1.605,67
8 13/8/2014 737,08 0,00 62.341,75 59.999,00 2.342,75
9 16/12/2014 420,00 0,00 62.761,75 59.999,00 2.762,75

10 17/12/2014 115,44 0,00 62.877,19 59.999,00 2.878,19
11 30/12/2014 499,38 0,00 63.376,57 59.999,00 3.377,57
12 31/12/2014 156.482,37 0,00 219.858,94 59.999,00 159.859,94
13 31/12/2014 PROPERTY INVEST AE 123,00 0,00 219.981,94 59.999,00 159.982,94

219.981,94 59.999,00 219.981,94 59.999,00 159.982,94

 
3.   53-10-00-00-0000 ..  
 

0,00 452.894,39 -452.894,39
1 10/3/2014 8.272,00 0,00 8.272,00 452.894,39 -444.622,39
2 9/5/2014 26.000,00 0,00 34.272,00 452.894,39 -418.622,39

3 31/12/2014 11.743,88 0,00 46.015,88 452.894,39 -406.878,51

4 31/12/2014 0,00 1.616,16 46.015,88 454.510,55 -408.494,67

5 31/12/2014 0,00 1.864,80 46.015,88 456.375,35 -410.359,47

6 31/12/2014 0,00 1.616,16 46.015,88 457.991,51 -411.975,63

7 31/12/2014 0,00 1.616,16 46.015,88 459.607,67 -413.591,79
46.015,88 6.713,28 46.015,88 459.607,67 -413.591,79

 
4.   53-10-00-00-0002 ..  
 

0,00 0,00 0,00

1 31/12/2014 0,00 1.840.824,76 0,00 1.840.824,76 -1.840.824,76

2 31/12/2014 276.078,86 0,00 276.078,86 1.840.824,76 -1.564.745,90

3 31/12/2014 PROPERTY) 0,00 156.498,37 276.078,86 1.997.323,13 -1.721.244,27

4 31/12/2014 SA) 0,00 469.905,29 276.078,86 2.467.228,42 -2.191.149,56

5 31/12/2014 SAND) 0,00 401.389,60 276.078,86 2.868.618,02 -2.592.539,16
6 31/12/2014 0,00 260.205,65 276.078,86 3.128.823,67 -2.852.744,81

276.078,86 3.128.823,67 276.078,86 3.128.823,67 -2.852.744,81
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43-00-00-0000  5.738.536,74 5.828.536,74 

43-00-00-0001  3.042.519,96 5.089.485,87 

  8.781.056,70 10.918.022.61 
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 31/12/2020 

 

 :  

 

 

 

 

-  

 

0,00 8.781.056,70 -8.761.056,70
1 13/2/2014 PPS 001 90.000,00 0,00 90.000,00 8.781.056,70 -8.691.056,70
2 29/12/2014 0,00 401.389,60 90.000,00 9.182.446,30 -9.092.446,30
3 29/12/2014 0,00 970.038,65 90.000,00 10.152.484,95 -10.062.484,95
4 31/12/2014 401.389,60 0,00 491.389,60 10.152.484,95 -9.661.095,35
5 31/12/2014 0,00 469.905,29 491.389,60 10.622.390,24 -10.131.000,64
6 31/12/2014 0,00 139.150,00 491.389,60 10.761.540,24 -10.270.150,64
7 31/12/2014 469.905,29 0,00 961.294,89 10.761.540,24 -9.800.245,35
8 31/12/2014 1.840.824,76 0,00 2.802.119,65 10.761.540,24 -7.969.420,59
9 31/12/2014 156.498,37 0,00 2.958.618,02 10.761.540,24 -7.802.922,22

10 31/12/2014 0,00 156.482,37 2.958.618,02 10.918.022,61 -7.959.404,59
11 31/12/2014 0,00 821.652,11 2.958.618,02 11.739.674,72 -8.781.056,70

2.958.618,02 2.958.618,02 2.958.618,02 11.739.674,72 -8.781.056,70

 
 43-00 

 

 

 

1 29/12/2014 0,00 401.389,60
2 29/12/2014 0,00 970.038,65
3 31/12/2014 0,00 469.905,29
4 31/12/2014 0,00 139.150,00
5 31/12/2014 0,00 156.482,37

0,00 2.136.965,91
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 --  14.319.534,53 12.182.568,62 
 -  143.195,35 121.825,69 
 -  28.639,07 24.365,14 

 -  1.310.076,02 1.310.076,02 
 -  26.201,52 26.201,52 
 -  5.240,30 5.240,30 

 - 101.638,12 88.816,32 

 -  304.914,36 266.448,97 
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